WATERFRONT SEAFOOD & BAR
360-676-1755

SEAFOOD ENTREES
FISH AND CHIPS

CLAM STRIPS AND CHIPS
PRAWNS AND CHIPS
SCALLOPS AND CHIPS
OYSTERS AND CHIPS
CALAMARI AND CHIPS
HALIBUT AND CHIPS
CAPTAINS PLATE

SOUPS CuP
CLAM CHOWDER $3.25
CHILI $3.25
OTHER ENTREES

MEATLOAF DINNER

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK

TOP SIRLOIN 60Z *
BROASTED CHICKEN & JOJOS
BREAST & WING W/JOJOS
THIGH & DRUMSTICK W/JOJOS

$9.50
$9.25
$10.25
$9.75
$9.75
$9.50
$14.25
$14.75

BOWL
$5.50
$5.50

$8.25
$8.25
$8.75
$12.75
$8.50
$8.25

MUNCHES

SHRIMP COCKTAIL

ONION RINGS

CHICKEN STRIPS & FRIES
REGULAR OR WAFFLE FRIES
TATOR TOTS

QUESADILLA - SHRIMP OR CHICKEN
SHRIMP OR CHICKEN WRAP

(does not come w/fries)

SALADS

CHEF

SHRIMP

CHICKEN BREAST SALAD
SIDE SALAD

POTATO SALAD

APPETIZERS

JALAPENO POPPERS

BUTTER BREADED MUSHROOMS
MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS
INFERNO WINGS

SAMPLER PLATTER

TACOS

MINI CORN DOGS

MACARONI BITES

SANDWICHES - INCLUDES FRIES OR POTATO SALAD

CHEESEBURGER

BACON CHEESEBURGER
WATERFRONT BURGER
FRENCH DIP

PHILLY BEEF

FISH BURGER

BLT

GRILLED CHEESE
GRILLED CHEESE & HAM
CLUB SANDWICH

* We can not guarantee that your food
will be free of allergens

$8.00
$9.25
$9.75
$8.25
$9.25
$9.00
$8.00
$7.00
$7.75
$9.50

NIGHT SPECIALS

MONDAY SCALLOPS & FRIES
TUESDAY CLAM STRIPS & FRIES
WEDNESDAY OYSTERS & FRIES
THURSDAY CALAMARI & FRIES
FRIDAY HALIBUT & FRIES

* Consumption of Foods that are Raw or Under-
Cooked may significantly increase your risk of
Food Borne lliness

Our steaks are cooked to order

NO SUBSTITUTIONS

$7.25
$5.00
$8.75
$5.00
$5.00
$7.75
$5.50

$8.75
$8.75
$8.25
$4.00
$3.25

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$7.75
$11.75
2/$4.50
$6.50
$6.50

$8.75
$8.25
$8.75
$8.50
$13.25



