WATERFRONT SEAFOOD & BAR 360-676-1755

SEAFOOD ENTREES			MUNCHES		
FISH AND CHIPS \$9.50			SHRIMP COCKTAIL		\$7.25
CLAM STRIPS AND CHIPS \$9.25		ONION RINGS		\$5.00	
		\$10.25	CHICKEN STRIPS & FRIES		\$8.75
SCALLOPS AND CHIPS \$9.75		REGULAR OR WAFFLE FRIES		\$5.00	
OYSTERS AND CHIPS \$9.75		TATOR TOTS		\$5.00	
CALAMARI AND CHIPS \$9.50		QUESADILLA - SHRIMP OR CHICKEN		\$7.75	
HALIBUT AND CHIPS \$14.25		SHRIMP OR CHICKEN WRAP		\$5.50	
CAPTAINS PLATE	VV		(does not come w/fries)		φ5.55
OAI TAINOT LATE		Ψ14.70	(does not come v	viiios)	
			SALADS		
SOUPS	CUP	BOWL	CHEF		\$8.75
CLAM CHOWDER	\$3.25 \$5.50		SHRIMP		\$8.75
CHILI	\$3.25 \$5.50		CHICKEN BREAST SALAD		\$8.25
· ·		SIDE SALAD		\$4.00	
			POTATO SALAD)	\$3.25
OTHER ENTREES					·
MEATLOAF DINNER \$8.25			APPETIZERS		
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK \$8.25		JALAPENO POPPERS		\$6.50	
TOP SIRLOIN 6OZ * \$8.75		BUTTER BREADED MUSHROOMS		\$6.50	
BROASTED CHICKEN & JOJOS \$12.75		MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS		\$6.50	
BREAST & WING W/JOJOS \$8.50		INFERNO WINGS		\$7.75	
THIGH & DRUMSTICK W/JOJOS \$8.25		SAMPLER PLATTER		\$11.75	
			TACOS		2/\$4.50
			MINI CORN DOGS		\$6.50
			MACARONI BITES		\$6.50
SANDWICHES - INCLUDES FRIES OR POTATO SALAD					
CHEESEBURGER		\$8.00			
BACON CHEESEBURGER		\$9.25			
WATERFRONT BURGER		\$9.75			
FRENCH DIP	\$8.25		NIGHT SPECIALS		
PHILLY BEEF		\$9.25	MONDAY	SCALLOPS & FRIES	\$8.75
FISH BURGER		\$9.00	TUESDAY	CLAM STRIPS & FRIES	\$8.25
BLT		\$8.00	WEDNESDAY	OYSTERS & FRIES	\$8.75
		\$7.00	THURSDAY	CALAMARI & FRIES	\$8.50
GRILLED CHEESE & HAM		\$7.75	FRIDAY	HALIBUT & FRIES	\$13.25
CLUB SANDWICH		\$9.50			,
****				(F. 1 II)	
* We can not guarantee that your food			* Consumption of Foods that are Raw or Under-		
will be free of allergens			Cooked may significantly increase your risk of		

NO SUBSTITUTIONS

Food Borne Illness

Our steaks are cooked to order